
P.D.E.A.' s Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Saswad 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 
w 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

Total No. of Students 

Total No. of Students didn't appeared for the exam. 

Department of Microbiology 
Summary of the Result 2024-25 

Total No. of Students appeared for the exam. 

Total No. of Female students appeared for the exam. 

First Class (F) 

Total No. of Male students appeared for the exam. 

First Class with Distinction (D) 

Higher Second Class (HS) 
Second Class (S) 

Pass Class (P) 

Particulars 

TYBSC 

Total No. of Students passed (6 to 10) 

Total No. of Students Failed 

Percentage of Total Result 

Pol Jayshree Vijay 

ol12f2os 

HEAD 

Dalvi Pooja Ravindra 

Dept. of Microbiology 
Waghire College, Saswad, 

Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune. 

Memane Shravani Gorakhnath 

First Three Toppers 

Name of the Student 

PRINCIPAL 

Total 

riB 

36 

36 

29 

7 

13 

9 

0 

0 

22 

14 

63.63 

CGPA 

8.84 

8.67 

8.3 

Waghire Cologe of Arts,Commerce and Science 
Saswad,Tal.Purandar, Dist.Pune.Pin-412301. 



P.D.E.A."'s Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Saswad 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

Total No. of Students 

Summary of the Result 2024-25 
Department of Microbiology 

Total No. of Students didn't appeared for the cxam. 
Total No. of Students appeared for the exam. 

Total No. of Female students appeared for the exam. 

First Class (F) 

Total No. of Male students appeared for the exam. 

MSc 2024-25 

First Class with Distinction (D) 

Particulars 

Second Class (S) 

Pass Class (P) 

Higher Second Class (HS) 

Total No. of Students passed (6 to 10) 
Total No. of Students Failed 

Percentage of Total Result 

Jo||2420S 

HEAD 
Dept. of Microbiology 

Waghire College, Saswad, 
Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune. 

|Deshpande Anagha Umesh (200 credit points) 

First Three Toppers 

|Gurav Darshana Pratik (196 credit points) 

Name of the Student 

Yadav Ravina Gorakh (200 credit points) 

Total 

16 

16 

9 

7 

3 

0 

0 

12 

4 

75% 

CGPA 

8.66 

8.66 

8.34 

PmiB 

PRINCIPAL 
Naghire Colege of Arts, Commerce aAd Science 

Saswad,Tal.Purandz:.Dist.Pune.Pin-412301. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

