

P.D.E.A.'s Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Saswad

Department of Microbiology

Summary of the Result 2024-25

TYBSc

Sr. No.	Particulars	Total
1	Total No. of Students	36
2	Total No. of Students didn't appeared for the exam.	0
3	Total No. of Students appeared for the exam.	36
4	Total No. of Female students appeared for the exam.	29
5	Total No. of Male students appeared for the exam.	7
6	First Class with Distinction (D)	13
7	First Class (F)	9
8	Higher Second Class (HS)	0
9	Second Class (S)	0
10	Pass Class (P)	0
11	Total No. of Students passed (6 to 10)	22
12	Total No. of Students Failed	14
13	Percentage of Total Result	63.63

First Three Toppers

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	CGPA
1	Pol Jayshree Vijay	8.84
2	Memane Shravani Gorakhnath	8.67
3	Dalvi Pooja Ravindra	8.3


10/12/2025

HEAD
Dept. of Microbiology
Waghire College, Saswad,
Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune.



PRINCIPAL
Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Saswad, Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune. Pin-412301.

P.D.E.A.'s Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Saswad

Department of Microbiology

Summary of the Result 2024-25

MSc 2024-25

Sr. No.	Particulars	Total
1	Total No. of Students	16
2	Total No. of Students didn't appeared for the exam.	0
3	Total No. of Students appeared for the exam.	16
4	Total No. of Female students appeared for the exam.	9
5	Total No. of Male students appeared for the exam.	7
6	First Class with Distinction (D)	6
7	First Class (F)	3
8	Higher Second Class (HS)	3
9	Second Class (S)	0
10	Pass Class (P)	0
11	Total No. of Students passed (6 to 10)	12
12	Total No. of Students Failed	4
13	Percentage of Total Result	75%

First Three Toppers

Sr. No.	Name of the Student	CGPA
1	Deshpande Anagha Umesh (200 credit points)	8.66
2	Gurav Darshana Pratik (196 credit points)	8.66
3	Yadav Ravina Gorakh (200 credit points)	8.34


10/12/2025

HEAD
Dept. of Microbiology
Waghire College, Saswad,
Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune.


PRINCIPAL
Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Saswad, Tal. Purandar, Dist. Pune. Pin-412301.